Woodstock Town Council 2016/17

Payments over £500 made between 01/05/2016 and 31/05/2016

Payee Name

BT

Thomas Fox Landscaping & Maint
OCC re Pension Contributions
Carter Jonas

WODC

Staff Pay

HM Customs & Revenue
Henmans Freeth LLP

Amount Paid

635.47
1842.00
1313.58
1441.56
1415.00
4347.52
1101.71

988.80

Transaction Details
Line Rental - Apr -Jun 16
April Grass Cutting

May Pensions

Legal + Maintenance
Rates - various

May payroll

May PAYE

Legal costs



