## Woodstock Town Council 2016/17

## Payments over £500 made between 01/05/2016 and 31/05/2016

Payee Name	<b>Amount Paid</b>	Transaction Details
BT	635.47	Line Rental - Apr -Jun 16
Thomas Fox Landscaping & Maint	1842.00	April Grass Cutting
OCC re Pension Contributions	1313.58	May Pensions
Carter Jonas	1441.56	Legal + Maintenance
WODC	1415.00	Rates - various
Staff Pay	4347.52	May payroll
HM Customs & Revenue	1101.71	May PAYE
Henmans Freeth LLP	988.80	Legal costs